Dutales sol /s						
Date In: 18/12/20 .	Job description		Date &	Time Completed	Done	ρλ.
Rei Nu. NA/CF120014121/13	SAS e-filing		i .			
Veh No. SMW 55668.	E-mail (widon Shra	, AIC Shrs)				
D.OA: 17/12/20 1805	i-Motor Claim	orm .	!			
	i-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2hrs.	7'P 4hrs)			
OD . (TP): Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade	d	!			
TO M.	Assessment/Surve	y Report	i			
TP hsurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	ı	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	MK512.6X	, INC(.)/No	on-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover)	
Confirmed by ; (Datei		Time:)	
	ote-Est. Status (WO		%; P:	21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () W Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	arranty: YBS ()) 001)			
General Remarks:		44 TA 60 TE 8	2235	Estation Esta		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform						
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer						
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:		();To	wing (o, (•)
Remarks - 11 5 (1815 hor) he: 6788 (6616)	and the second state of		bates	Timo Comple od o	Done.	бу
The state of the s	urtesy Car ()	AUSSIGNAR ASSESS	A ASTORISA	66, 25, 861, -1 477		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()					
Injury:			٠.		9/10/10	
	STATISTICS OF THE STATE OF THE S	WANT DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY O	AFFERAS.	Same and	20,000	
Dated time. A Action House The Control of the Contr	&1.4% ERCPCM \$4725389000000	120519462108084040	HY519009	grporawai neus.av	***************************************	
	N1418 18 28 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19					
	N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.					
	77117 35.04, 31.00		-			
	77.117 (5).07, 31		•			
				Care Ville	G Anices?	. Ant (\$)
NAS(0037'3				Gheckilst: K	G., S. Anicesto	. Анц (\$) 'Add Bill
NAP (00373		AR : Accident	Reporting Assessme	(\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$10)	
NAD (00373	Cin 2	AR : Accident DA : Damage TF : Towing F FT : Follow-T	Assessment dee hrough Su	(530); at (5100); INC (\$3.0) 40/\$45 \$120	
NAP (00373	Cin 2	AR : Accident DA : Damage TF : Towing F FT : Follow-T	Reporting Assessment See hrough Su hrough Su	(\$30); at (\$100); INC (\$30) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95)	
NAD (00373 Inumanus Particulars :2 Priver/Owner: Contact No:	3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	AR: Accident DA: Demage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming 8 TR: Re-iuspe	Reporting Assessment es hrough Su hrough Su reinst INC	(530); at (5100); INC (rvey rvey (Resurvey) CONLY (wef 10 Jen 20	\$3.00 40/545 \$120 \$30	
NAD (00373 Inumanus Particulars :2 Priver/Owner: Contact No:	3 3 4 5 5 6 6 7	AR: Accident DA: Demage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming a TR: Re-inspe NI: Idao DA NTUC Additi	Reporting Assessme for hrough Su hrough Su prough Su zeinst INC otion + SMRT S	(530); at (5100); INC (rvey rvey (Resurvey) ; Only (wsf 10 Jen 20	\$100 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$51	
NAD (00373 Inumanus Particulars :2 Priver/Owner: Contact No:	3 3 4 5 5 6 6 7	AR: Accident DA: Demage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming 3 TR: Re-iuspe NI: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes;	Reporting Assessment os hrough Su hrough Su seinst INC otion + SMRT Sonal Servi	(530); at (5100); INC (rvey rvey (Resurvey) ; Only (wsf10 Jen 20 aurvey cos:- Allowanus	\$300) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	
NAD (00373 Eliumanus Particulars): - Criver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3 4 3 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming 3 TR: Re-luspe NI: Idao DA NTUC Addit OD *N5: Courtes; "N6: Repair C "N7: Post Re-	Reporting Assessment See Assessment Assessme	(530); at (5100); INC (rvey rvey (Resurvey) CORIV (wef 10 Jen 20 curvey cos:- Allowanus on	\$100 \$100 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	
Priver/Owner: Contact No:	3 4 3 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming 3 TR: Re-iuspe NI: Idao DA NTUC Additi OD *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting Assessment See Assessment Assessme	(530); at (5100); INC (rvey rvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Jen 20 constitution as Coordination	\$300) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	
App (00373 Shumanus Particulars):- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Carmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3 4 5 5 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Follow-T For claiming 3 TR: Re-iuspe NI: Idao DA NTUC Additi OD *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	Reporting Assessment ose hrough Su hrough Su seinst INC otion + SMRT Sonal Servi Co-ordinat helr Inspectition Exoc. (Non IN	(530); at (5100); INC (rvey rvey (Resurvey) CORIV (wef 10 Jen 20 curvey cos:- Allowanus on	\$300 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 \$30	

SN0920Cl000F / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/12/2020 17:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (18/12/2020 17:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/12/2020 17:33 (SGT) Date of Submission 17/12/2020 18:05 (SGT) Date of Accident Braddell Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident SLIP RD BRADDELL RD B4 ENTERING CTE/SLE Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMW5566B Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? LIEW KA SONG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX478H NRIC No bernardliew67@yahoo.com.sg Email Address (Phone) +65-96665566 Mobile Phone No +65-96665566 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

BMW Manufacturer 523i Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle?

Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy DMPCSNW00137132000 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

LIEW KA SONG Name of Driver SXXXX478H NRIC No 18/06/1967 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

12/09/1984 Date Of Driving Pass 36 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-96665566 Mobile Number +65-96665566 Alt. Phone Number bernardliew67@yahoo.com.sg Email Address BLK 727 YISHUN STREET 71 Address #02-91 Address complement 760727 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 LIEW GUI YING Name Female Gender PASSENGER 2 NEO YU Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20201218/7024 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1



Vehicle Registration Number	SMK5226X
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	2
Vehicle Variant	ě
Vehicle Colour	¥
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	•
Contact Number	*
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	2
Nature Of Damage	~
Details of property damaged in accident	98
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	5

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJ			

Name of injured person	LIEW KA SONG
Address	•
Address Complement	
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMW5566B
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person	LIEW GUI YING
Address	
Address Complement	22
Post Code	•
Approximate Age Years Old	•
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMW5566B
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 3

Name of injured person	NEO YU
Address	1375
Address Complement	
Post Code	2
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMW5566B
Were seat belts wom?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		CTA / CVF	0	1.1.0
			(A) Smio	5566 B
			+*++++	+++++
			(B) SMK	TDD LX
			(B) 3/MK	7777
			4	+++++
 				
				++++
	Kong	+++++++	+++++	
	1 8	ATA		
	1 84			
		(8/-		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
++++++++				
K	efer To Police &	Report 17/20201	1218/7024	
	tulars are true in every respect.			
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect.			
	culars are true in every respect.		Shus	78/12/3
	culars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature	7.	Sylva Sorting Centre Person	18/12/3

Date & Time:

production of the section of

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Report No. T/20201218/7024

1 of 4

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N)20 13:01	flade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary				
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
	f Informant: A SONG		Address: 727 YISHUN STREET 71	#02-91 SINGAPORE 760727			
	/ ID No.: O / S18294	78H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96665566			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: bernardliew67@yahoo.co	om.sg			
Sex: Male	Age: 53	Date of Birth: 18/06/1967	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat Compar	tion: ny director		Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3,4,5	on: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Hit and Run	Run Drink Date/Time of Accident: No 17/12/2020 18:0		Type of Location SLIP ROAD ENTERING EXPRESSWAY
Location:	ROAD			
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way				Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: Heavy

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SMK5226X	Car	HYUNDAI	AVANTE	Silver		2
SMW5566B	Car	BMW	523I 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D	Black		2





2 of 4

Report No. T/20201218/7024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
10111010	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMPCSNW001371 32000	28/09/2020	27/09/2021

Details of Persor Any Pedestrian In						
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver	5 Injurou. THE	15 21				
Name	LIEW KA SONG			ID No		S1829478H
Related Vehicle	SMW5566B (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96665566
Hospital/Clinic	CHONG'S CLINIC			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g ce &	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Data	18/12/2020		Date		18/12	2/2020
Date	ed Medical Leave	04	Degree o	f	Slight	
	ed Medical Leave					
Passenger Name	LIEW GUI YING		ID No),	T0030489H	
Related Vehicle	SMW5566B (Car)		Contact No.		92984254	
Hospital/Clinic	CHONG'S CLINIC		Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng ice &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
5.1	18/12/2020		Date	18/12/		2/2020
Date	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree of			
	ted Medical Leave	SERVICE SERVICE		HE HOLD	CONTRACT OF	
Passenger Name	NEO YU			ID N	0.	S6810905A
Related Vehicle	SMW5566B (Car)			Cont	act No.	82188058
Hospital/Clinic	CHONG'S CLINIC		,	Class Drivi Licer Expi	ng nce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	18/12/2020		Date			2/2020
	ited Medical Leave	04	Degree	of	Sligh	





T/20201218/7024

3 of 4

Report No. T/20201218/7024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

ON THE 17/12/2020 AROUND 6 PM, I (LIEW KA SONG S1829478H), WAS DRIVING MY CAR SMW5566B WITH MY WIFE (NEO YU S6810905A) SITTING AT THE FRONT PASSENGER SEAT AND MY DAUGHTER (LIEW GUI YING T0030489H) SITTING AT THE BACK SEAT. I WAS TRAVELLING ON A SLIP ROAD (FIRST LANE) FROM BRADDELL ROAD BEFORE ENTERING CTE/SLE DIRECTION, SUDDENLY A CAR (SMK5226X SILVER HYUNDAI AVANTE) CUT INTO MY LANE WITHOUT SIGNALLING WHILE MY CAR IS ON MOVING, THE CAR (SMK5226X) HIT THE LEFT HAND SIDE OF MY VEHICLE. AFTER THE COLLISION, HE DIDN'T GET DOWN TO CHECK ON THE DAMAGES. HE IMMEDIATELY DROVE OFF. THEREFORE I DO NOT HAVE THE DRIVER PARTICULARS, I CAN SEE THAT, THE DRIVER WAS A CHINESE MAN, WITH A WOMAN, CARRYING A CHILD SITTING ON THE FRONT PASSENGER SEAT. I MAKE THIS REPORT IS TO MAKE A THIRD PARTY CLAIM





4 of 4

Report No. T/20201218/7024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

CIL	-4	ch	DI	
OK	en			an

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:

TP / TPIB / NOR AFFENDY BIN JAFFAR Contact No.: 65476368

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 18/12/2020 13:01

Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 17 12 2020 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 18:05 HH:MM)
LOCATION: Slip Road Braddell Road before Entering CTE /SLE

	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	alvehicle NUMBER: SMW 5366 B	
	b) INSURANCE COMPANY: China TayDing	\
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMP CSN W 00/37 /3	
	d)POLICYTYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA	
	S)MAKE & MODEL: BMW 5231	and the second of
	F)TYPE: (SALOOR / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORE	BY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS!
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERC	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	MILT MOTOMOTOLLY
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU	IRANCE (VES/KO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / R	
2	E. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	El Oktillo Olivery
100	AINAME: Isew to Song	(MALE / FEMALE)
		_CONTACT: 9616 1166
	CLADDRESS: 727 Yishun 8+ 71 #02-91	81760727
# B		
	" CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	OLDER .
Ho of passing	, DRIVER ,	
Cladudina delice	a)NAME: 400 Ka Jong	(MALE / FEMALE)
. 2 7		CONTACT: 9666 4566
(3)	CIADDRESS: 727 Yishun St 71 #02-9	1 81760727
. AT		
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (18) 06/ 1967)(DD/	MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
1	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 36	
Lievo ka Song (M) 4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	
Liew Frui Ying (F) 5.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / C	TINSURED:
New V. (-)	HIROAD SUPEACE IMPLIMET LOTHERS	JIHERS
1100 100	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	Ub; Avenue 3
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
4 Ho of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMK 5276 X	MODEL: Hyurdai Avante
(Induding defeat)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	0
(2)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	_CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
* No of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	_MODEL:
Clad to the N	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	36 PG
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	_CONTACT:
()	g	A STATE OF THE STA

email = fegarage. Claims @ gmail. com fax = bernardliew 67@ yahoo. com. ss



Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN E

AN0420A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00137132000

Engine No.: 07187608N52B25AF

Cha. No.:WBAFP32090C547171

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SMW5566B

AUTOSAFE -------

LIEW KA SONG

2. Name of Policy Holder

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$2,100.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

08/10/2020

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

27/09/2021

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 * Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive" (a) The Policyholder.

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SSL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Lay Sally Issued By:

Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com